beypazari_puanli

BURSAPOSTA

Results of race from BEYPAZARI
D.D. 190503 number of pigeons :
Release at 190503 06.30.00 with GunesTi.

Mesafe Numara
metre

678.
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EMIR FAZLIOGLU
EMIR FAZLIOGLU
Recep 0zTURK
Recep OZTURK
Recep OZTURK
*%*_0ZKAN SENTURK_**
Sabri DENiz
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
zulkar kahraman
AYHAN HACIOGLU
Ismail ABI
---Metin ATES---
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
Recep 0zTURK
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
GURKAN ALIPEK
Recep 0zZTURK
AYHAN HACIOGLU
AYHAN HACIOGLU
AYHAN HACIOGLU
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
Recep OZTURK
Bayram AVSAR
GURKAN ALIPEK
Recep OZTURK
Recep O0ZTURK
Recep 0zTURK
OSMAN YILMAZ
GENGCOSMAN-NUSRET
Recep 0ZTURK
Sabri DENiz
Recep O0zTURK
Recep 0zTURK
OSMAN YILMAZ
---Metin ATES---
GURKAN ALIPEK
OSMAN YILMAZ
Adnan-0zbay
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
Adnan-0zbay
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
SPEKOV KARDESLER
LEMI - SULEYMAN
Bayram AVSAR
Recep 0zTURK
---Metin ATES---
SENOL HASRET
Adnan-0Ozbay
Sabri DENiz
AYHAN HACIOGLU
AYHAN HACIOGLU
Adnan-0zbay
Bayram AVSAR
Sabri DENIZz
Bayram AVSAR
Ismail ABI

SENOL HASRET
Ismail ABI
---Metin ATES---
Ismail ABI

238303
243533

244219
245311
239108

247750
244832
235951

247442
238385

243403
244000

244901

235648

244818

235794
244442

233436
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2-0080307
2-0080381
9-1078380
1-0049771
9-1061576
1-0050001
2-0081129

2-080856
9-1003913

2-138030
0-2045034
1-0027047
2-0083721
2-0081313
2-0149787
1-0045555

2-080818
2-0084010
2-0083034
2-0083059
2-0079712
1-0047720
1-0010113
1-0101092
2-0082186
1-0049255

2-138010

2-138039
2-0084104
9-9002989
1-0050229
1-0066451
2-0084122
2-0084126
2-0128702

2-080807
2-0084119
2-0081168
1-0049780
1-0047787
2-0077687
9-1077781
1-0050202
2-0077691
2-0149060
2-0083054
2-0149006

2-080855
1-0048615
9-1078024
1-0098742
2-0084125
0-2046236
2-0077530
2-0149019
2-0081045
1-0010117
1-0010150
2-0149076
1-0045063
2-0081190
0-2113892
2-0138939
2-0077526
2-0078303
9-1077773
1-0149288
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.699
.568
.900
.078
.081
.416
.523
.372
.254
.473
.528
.413
.413
.269
.659
.433
.348
.312
.134
.797
.686
.354
.969
.784
.150
.908
.824
.076
.998
.763
.571
.348
.238
.221
.921
.766
.522
.166
.138
.698
.524
.123
.205
.594
.486
.057
.595
.355
.284
.049
.028
.847
.824
.192
.889



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

**_0ZKAN SENTURK_**
MEHMET TOK

SENOL HASRET
SPEKOV KARDESLER
SPEKOV KARDESLER
JOKER

Recep 0zTURK

Ismail ABI

**_0ZKAN SENTURK_**
---Metin ATES---
BEYAZIT YAGCI
IsMAIL HACIOGLU
zulkar kahraman
Bayram AVSAR

zulkar kahraman
SELAHATTIN ZULFI

% % SEDAT GUL % %
Adnan-0zbay

AYHAN HACIOGLU
Ismail ABI

ADNAN BILGIN

SENOL HASRET
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
Ismail ABI

Recep OZTURK

GURKAN ALIPEK

AYHAN HACIOGLU
Bayram AVSAR

AYHAN HACIOGLU
Adnan-0zbay
Adnan-0zbay

AYHAN HACIOGLU
Sabri DENiz

Sabri DENiz

EFRAYIM SAVCI

Sabri DENiz
Adnan-0zbay

Sabri DENiz

BEYAZIT YAGCI

Recep OZTURK

Recep 0zTURK
Adnan-0zbay
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
Recep OZTURK
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
Recep OZTURK

Bayram AVSAR

Ismail ABI

LEMI - SULEYMAN
EMIR FAZLIOGLU
Adnan-0zbay

Recep OZTURK

Recep 0zTURK
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
Recep 0zTURK

AYHAN HACIOGLU
SELAHATTIN ZULFI
AYHAN HACIOGLU
EFRAYIM SAVCI

LEMI - SULEYMAN
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
Recep OZTURK

AYHAN HACIOGLU
SENOL HASRET
Adnan-Ozbay
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
zulkar kahraman
zulkar kahraman
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
Adnan-0Ozbay

Ismail ABI

BEYAZIT YAGCI

Recep 0zTURK
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
GURKAN ALIPEK

LEMI - SULEYMAN

240324

235560

244465
235696

244947
243748

239000

245218

beypazar1 puanli
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1-0050054
9-1079942
1-0098893
2-0077635
2-0077620
2-0077498
2-0084105
2-0144025
9-1079150
1-0045560
2-0081199
2-0077510
2-0083698
2-0079082
2-0083727
2-0082311
0-2141228
2-0149917
2-0045490
2-0078310
2-0138877
2-0078752
2-0083073
2-0078302
1-0050095
1-0997088
2-0131991
0-2045094
2-0084426
2-0149081
2-0149066
2-0084472
2-0081178
2-0081152
2-0136088
2-0081118
2-0149024
2-0128643
2-0077345
1-0047775
1-0047899
2-0149058
2-0083050
9-1079162
1-0049320
2-0084081
0-2045024
2-0078317
2-0078343
1-0045988
2-0149042
1-0047823
1-0050079

2-080827
1-0047865
2-0084477
2-0136790
2-0084468
0-0024304
1-0048062
1-0049259
2-0084130
1-0101093
1-0045447
2-0149061
0-2061406
2-0083735
2-0083707

1-046005
2-0149080
2-0082691
2-0077340
2-0084136
2-0083049
2-0078808
2-0078662

Sayfa 2

1226.
1224,
1224,
1221.
1220.
1219.
1219.
.408
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1208.
1207.
1205.
.288

1215

1205

1204.
1203.
.895
.189
1191.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1184.
1183.
1179.
1178.
1178.
.030
.224
1167.
1166.
1166.
1164.
.135
1161.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
.967
1153.
.074
.051
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1147.
1146.
1146.
.243
1143.
1138.
1137.
1134.
1129.
1129.
1127.
.974
1120.
1119.
1119.

1192
1192

1175
1172

1162

1155

1152
1152

1145

1125

492
562
499
180
548
444
268

692
520
604
328
126
085
732
613
554

112
390

189
556
462
582
963
119
533
598
314

389
859
649
674

798
031
755
709
600
571
508
019
952
964
744
510

347

170
116
065
929
448
397
298
821
298
143

929
918
948
110
654
509
333

714
936
396

70,354
69,912
69,469
69,027
68,584
68,142
67,699
67,257
66,814
66,372
65,929
65,487
65,044
64,602
64,159
63,717
63,274
62,832
62,389
61,947
61,504
61,062
60,619
60,177
59,735
59,292
58,85
58,407
57,965
57,522
57,08
56,637
56,195
55,752
55,31
54,867
54,425
53,982
53,54
53,097
52,655
52,212
51,77
51,327
50,885
50,442
50
49,558
49,115
48,673
48,23
47,788
47,345
46,903
46,46
46,018
45,575
45,133
44,69
44,248
43,805
43,363
42,92
42,478
42,035
41,593
41,15
40,708
40,265
39,823
39,381
38,938
38,496
38,053
37,611
37,168



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

IsMAIL HACIOGLU
SPEKOV KARDESLER
Yavuz KAYA
SALIH-NIYAZI
zulkar kahraman
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
LEMI - SULEYMAN
ADNAN BILGIN

Recep OZTURK
Adnan-0zbay
Adnan-0zbay
Adem taneli
---Metin ATES---
Bayram AVSAR
---Metin ATES---
AYHAN HACIOGLU
KEMAL KUSCU

% % SEDAT GUL % %
Sabri DENiz
Adnan-0zbay

KEMAL KUSCU

LEMI - SULEYMAN
Adnan-0zbay
Adnan-Ozbay
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
LEMI - SULEYMAN
AYHAN HACIOGLU
Adnan-0zbay
SALIH-NIYAZI
AYHAN HACIOGLU
GENCOSMAN-NUSRET
SELAHATTIN ZULFI
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
BEYAZIT YAGCI
---Metin ATES---
---Metin ATES---
GURKAN ALIPEK
SENOL HASRET
Adnan Ozbay

*ERGUN* MERTGUN*ERSO
ADNAN BILGIN

LEMI - SULEYMAN
GURKAN ALIPEK
LEMI - SULEYMAN
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
AYHAN HACIOGLU
zulkar kahraman
PASA

LEMI - SULEYMAN
Recep OZTURK

Recep OZTURK

Recep OZTURK
SENOL HASRET
Adnan-0zbay
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
*%_0ZKAN SENTURK_*¥*
Bayram AVSAR

Bayram AVSAR

Bayram AVSAR
GURKAN ALIPEK

LEMI - SULEYMAN
OSMAN YILMAZ
AYHAN HACIOGLU
*ERGUN*MERTGUN*ERSO
RIDVAN YILDIRIM
BEYAZIT YAGCI
---Metin ATES---
PASA

Ismail ABI
Yavuz KAYA

LEMI - SULEYMAN
Recep OZTURK

RIDVAN YILDIRIM
AYHAN HACIOGLU

246235
257905

294188

239230

238631

243605

beypazar1 puanli

19/3
6/2
6

11

12
5
2

25

13

14
4/1
6

10
7

14
8/2
2

9
15
2
6
16
17

=

15/2

2-0077541
2-0077656
2-0144249
2-0080879
2-0083718

2-080839

2-138005
2-0078015
6-0091624
2-0084139
2-0149018
2-0149064

1-045251
1-0045505
1-2040951
1-0045532
2-0084440
2-0084519
2-0141315
2-0081155
2-0149093
2-0084506
2-0078666
1-0049096
2-0149939
2-0083335
7-0028975
2-0081302
2-0149943
2-0080898
2-0082181

2-080826
2-0083634
0-2143008
2-0077354
2-0077771
1-0045565
2-0078816
2-0077517
2-0149016
2-0135514
2-0138247
1-0048033
2-0083070
2-0078347
2-0135545
0-2061418
2-0084438
2-0083724
2-0900749
2-0078356
2-0084121
2-0084149
2-0084156
1-0098875
2-0149044
2-0083047
2-0080026
0-2113899
0-2113865
1-0045066
2-0078812
2-0078040
2-0077697
2-0084690
0-2148330
1-0048807
2-0077343
1-0045557
2-0030928
2-0149286
2-0149241
1-0048054
2-0084151
2-0080517
2-0081311

Sayfa 3

1119.
.464
1113.
1110.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1107.
.020
1103.
1103.
.606
1100.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1094.
1093.
1091.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1078.
1076.
1075.
.933
1068.
1068.
1067.
1059.
.693
1048.
1048.
1040.
1036.
1027.
1010.

995.

991.

988.

987.

975.

973.

961.

957.
.950

1115

1105

1102

1072

1055

955

955.
954.
952.
951.
949,
947.
947.
946.
945,
938.
934.
929.
919.
919.
.213
914.
913.
897.
893.
877.
873.
.107
830.
827.
824,
811.
804.
777.
769.
759.

915

865

234

417
775
998
094
923
562

526
517

659
537
003
105
205
771
880
693
036
132
012
112
560

354
037
355
226

874
569
935
885
514
028
301
012
159
758
372
220
065
151

328
099
527
063
530
225
040
734
394
775
844
351
686
231

539
514
587
860
513
912

756
788
575
987
880
648
520
417

36,726
36,283
35,841
35,398
34,956
34,513
34,071
33,628
33,186
32,743
32,301
31,858
31,416
30,973
30,531
30,088
29,646
29,204
28,761
28,319
27,876
27,434
26,991
26,549
26,106
25,664
25,221
24,779
24,336
23,894
23,451
23,009
22,566
22,124
21,681
21,239
20,796
20,354
19,912
19,469
19,027
18,584
18,142
17,699
17,257
16,814
16,372
15,929
15,487
15,044
14,602
14,159
13,717
13,274
12,832
12,389
11,947
11,504
11,062
10,619
10,177
9,735
9,292
8,85
8,407
7,965
7,522
7,08
6,637
6,195
5,752
5,31
4,867
4,425
3,982
3,54



220
221
222
223
224
225
226

SPEKOV KARDESLER
Adnan-0zbay
Adnan-0zbay

Yavuz KAYA
METIN-SEMIH YILDIRI
SPEKOV KARDESLER
Bayram AVSAR

beypazari_puanli
5

21
22
3
9
6
14

2-0077670
2-0149005
8-0179064
2-0149244
2-0083051
2-0077652
9-9002905

Sayfa 4

20
13
14
13
13
12

11.

12
12

12.
13.

53.
.29.
12.
47,

51.
18.

32

27
27

.24

50
31
37

728.
697.
681.
679.
644 .
618.
606.

961
557
063
429
185
021
294

3,097
2,655
2,212
1,77

1,327
0,885
0,442



